
Greenwood County Parks and Recreation Department

6U Division Basketball Schedule

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION Home Team vs Away Team

Monday 01/02/17 6:00PM 6U WS Larry Traynham Center Ware Shoals Wizards

Wednesday 01/04/17 6:00PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Pistons 96 Bulls

7:15PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Nets 96 Heat

Thursday 01/05/17 6:00PM 6U Old Ninety Six HS 96 Heat Pistons

7:00PM 6U Old Ninety Six HS 96 Bulls Ware Shoals

Tuesday 01/10/17 6:00PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Wizards 96 Heat

7:15PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Nets 96 Bulls

6:00PM 6U WS Larry Traynham Center Ware Shoals Pistons

Wednesday 01/11/17 6:00PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Nets Ware Shoals

7:15PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Pistons Gwd Wizards

Thursday 01/12/17 6:00PM 6U Old Ninety Six HS 96 Heat 96 Bulls

(Martin Luther King Holiday)

Wednesday 01/18/17 6:00PM 6U Old Ninety Six HS 96 Bulls Pistons

7:00PM 6U Old Ninety Six HS 96 Heat Nets

Thursday 01/19/17 6:00PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Pistons Nets

7:15PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Wizards 96 Bulls

6:00PM 6U WS Larry Traynham Center Ware Shoals 96 Heat

Friday 01/20/17 6:00PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Wizards Ware Shoals

Monday 01/16/17 No Games



Greenwood County Parks and Recreation Department

6U Division Basketball Schedule

Monday 01/23/17 6:00PM 6U WS Larry Traynham Center Ware Shoals 96 Bulls

Tuesday 01/24/17 6:00PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Pistons 96 Heat

7:15PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Nets Wizards

Wednesday 01/25/17 6:00PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Pistons Ware Shoals

Thursday 01/26/17 6:00PM 6U Old Ninety Six HS 96 Heat Wizards

7:00PM 6U Old Ninety Six HS 96 Bulls Nets

Monday 01/30/17 6:00PM 6U WS Larry Traynham Center Ware Shoals Nets

Tuesday 01/31/17 6:00PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Pistons Wizards

Wednesday 02/01/17 6:00PM 6U Old Ninety Six HS 96 Heat Ware Shoals

7:00PM 6U Old Ninety Six HS 96 Bulls Wizards

Tuesday 02/07/17 6:00PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Nets Pistons

Wednesday 02/08/17 6:00PM 6U Brewer Recreation Center - Court A Wizards Nets

6:00PM 6U Old Ninety Six HS 96 Bulls 96 Heat


